A-50013/180/2021-Administration
Government of India
Ministry of Jal Shakti
Department of Water Resources, RD & GR

®k¥k

Shram Shakti Bhawan, Rafi Marg
New Delhi, Dated 05th August, 2022

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Subject: FATCA Compliance and Nomination of subscribers- reg.

The undersigned is directed to forward herewith a copy of Pay and Accounts Office letter
No. WR/PAO /Sectt.-I/DDO Corr./2022-23/317-22 dated 05.07.2022 (Copy attached) on the above
mentioned subject for information and necessary action.

2, The concerned officers (as per the list attached) are requested to complete their FATCA
compliance and their Nomination online from their individual Ids in NSDL within a fortnight.

Encls: As above.
Ta\ox
0 —

(Vijay Kumar)
Section Officer (Admin)
Tel No. 23710333
Email:- admn-mowr@nic.in
To
All concerned employees as per the list enclosed.
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GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF JAL SHAKTI
DEPTT. OF WATER RESOURCES, RD & GR
PAY & ACCOUNTS OFFICE (SECTT.-I)
‘C’ WING, SHASTRI BHWAN, NEW DELHI-110 001

No.: WR/PAO/Sectt.-I/DDO Corr./2022-23/ 3 I:}'Q”i Date: 05.07.2022

To,

O, (Cash), D/o WR, RD & GR, M/o Jal Shakti, | DDO, PAO (HQ), D/o0 WR, RD & GR, M/o

L/ Shram Shakti Bhawan, New Delhi-110001. Jal Shakti, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi-
110001

The DDO, NRCD, D/o WR, RD & GR,
Ministry of Jal Shakti, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road
New Dethi - 110 003.

Subject: FATCA Compliance and Nomination of subscribers.

i Sir,
' This is with reference to the NPS (National Pension System) subscribers in your office who
have not completed their FATCA Self Certification and Nomination in NSDL. The higher authorities

hi have taken a serious view of this issue.

i
i
[

o

g v There are many subscribers who have not yet completed their FATCA compliance and their
0322 Nomination/s online. The details thereof are given in the enclosed lists.

G

&J : Kindly instruct all such subscribers to complete the same from their individual Ids in NSDL.

i

.Z This may be officially intimated to this office with all the details of such subscribers for further
“ necessary action at this end.

This may be done on Priority.

Encl: as above Y ours faithfully,

Senior Accounts Officer (Sectt.-I)

Copy to:
1. Sr.A.O. (Principal Admn.)
2. Under Secretary (Admn.), M/o Jal Shakti
3. Under Secretary, NRCD

s
ot

Senior Accounts Officer (Sectt.-I)
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PRAN
110007705018

110013946754
110014702015

110015304278
110015376775
110017467081
110018019448
110024864251
110030408071

110033580129

110036833285
110044310240
110044558617
110044864829
110054557832
110054702013
110055263390
110064702018
110064866062
110066860329
110074211102
110074702012
110074871284
110076835910
110083980437
110084702017

110094702011

110094864298
110103190949
110132759374
110151149219
110153068600
110161905946
110171206890
110171321635
110194140676
111004702016

111007123221

111103820736
111105610755

Name

SHRI  VIVEK CHANDRA”
KUMARI ADITI

SHRI KUNDAN KUMAR
SHRI  SOMBIR

SHRI  SOHAN: LAL

SHRI  NISHANT KUMAR

KUMARI ADITI- JOON

SHRI MANDEEP

KUMARI SHALINI GUPTA
SHRI ABHINAV BALUNI

SHRI  ANIL KUMAR BHADANA
SHRI SHARAD KUMAR KAUSHAL
SHRI HARISH KUMAR

SHRI SANDEEP KUMAR BHATI
SHRI ARUN KUMAR

SHRI SHASHIKANT KUMAR
SHRI  VIVEK- NEG!

SHRI PARVEEN

KUMARI PRIYA MITTAL

SHRI  BRUENDRA SINGH.~
SHRI SUNIL KUMAR RANA
SMT SANTOSH KUMARI

SHRI NAVEEN- KUMAR

SHRI AVDESH PANWAR
SHRI DHEERAJ KUMAR FAGERIA
SHRI AMIT AHLAWAT

SMT MADHU

SHRI ARPAN

SHRI CHETAN -CHAUHAN -
KUMARI RENUKA KUMAWAT
SMT NEERU PANCHAL

SHRI AKASH RANJAN SUBUDHI v~

KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV
SHRI DHARMENDER

SHRI  VARUN MITTAL

SHR! PAWAN KUMAR VERMA
SHRI SACHIN PANCHAL

SMT URMILA DEVI

SHRI DAKSH DUTT VASHISTHA
SHRI NIKHIL v

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

‘Date of

Joining
05-Feb-16.
10-Dec-13.
26-Dec-14.
14-Aug-14.
17-Jul-15.
07-Nov-15.
16-Dec-16.
04-Jun-15.
01-Jan-09|
31-Dec-15.
26-Oct-15.
14-Oct-14.

26-Nov-14.

29-May-15.
26-Nov-14
22-Sep-14.
16-Jul-15.
14-Aug-14.
14-May-15.
13-Nov-15.
21-Jul-14.
05-Feb-13.
16-Sep-13.
19-Oct-15.
11-Apr-14.
14-Aug-14.

07-May-12.
05-Jun-15.
14-Sep-20.

02-Mar-20.

02-Mar-17 .

02-Mar-20.
08-May-17.
20-Feb-17.
15-Sep-16.
29-Oct-19.
26-Aug-14.
10-Sep-15.
02-Mar-29.
02-Mar-20.

Fatca
Compliant
Flag

2 222222222222 222222222222222222222222222



5r. Date of Nomination

No. PRAN Name Gender Joining Flag
1 110013509000 SHRIAMAN BISHNOI Male 18-0Oct-13 N
2 110013946754 KUMARI ADITI Female 10-Dec-13 N
3 110014702015 SHRI KUNDAN KUMAR Male 26-Dec-14 N
4 110041136025 SHRIJATIN KUMAR Male 07-0Oct-10 N
5 110050002614 TITLE ANANTA SUBHASH RAO JAGD: Male 01-Jan-04 N
6 110060004323 SHRISUSHIL KUMAR BHADANA Male 28-Dec-05 N
7 110091678746 SHRI ASHISH AGRAWAL Male 30-May-11 N
8 110091859328 SHRI AJAY KUMAR Male 25-Jan-08 N
9 110094702011 SMT MADHU Female  07-May-12 N
10 111007123221 SMT URMILA DEVI¢” Female 10-Sep-15 N
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