A-50013/180/2021-Administration Government of India Ministry of Jal Shakti Department of Water Resources, RD & GR

Shram Shakti Bhawan, Rafi Marg New Delhi, Dated 05th August, 2022

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Subject: FATCA Compliance and Nomination of subscribers- reg.

The undersigned is directed to forward herewith a copy of Pay and Accounts Office letter No. WR/PAO/Sectt.-I/DDO Corr./2022-23/317-22 dated 05.07.2022 (Copy attached) on the above mentioned subject for information and necessary action.

2. The concerned officers (as per the list attached) are requested to complete their FATCA compliance and their Nomination online from their individual Ids in NSDL within a fortnight.

Encls: As above.

(Vijay Kumar) Section Officer (Admin) Tel No. 23710333

Email:- admn-mowr@nic.in

To

All concerned employees as per the list enclosed.

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF JAL SHAKTI DEPTT. OF WATER RESOURCES, RD & GR PAY & ACCOUNTS OFFICE (SECTT.-I) 'C' WING, SHASTRI BHWAN, NEW DELHI-110 001

No.: WR/PAO/Sectt.-I/DDO Corr./2022-23/3/7-22

Date: 05.07.2022

To,

DDO, (Cash), D/o WR, RD & GR, M/o Jal Shakti, Shram Shakti Bhawan, New Delhi-110001.	DDO, PAO (HQ), D/o WR, RD & GR, M/o Jal Shakti, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi- 110001
The DDO, NRCD, D/o WR, RD & GR,	
Ministry of Jal Shakti, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road	
New Delhi - 110 003.	

Subject: FATCA Compliance and Nomination of subscribers.

Sir,

This is with reference to the NPS (National Pension System) subscribers in your office who have not completed their FATCA Self Certification and Nomination in NSDL. The higher authorities have taken a serious view of this issue.

There are many subscribers who have not yet completed their FATCA compliance and their Nomination/s online. The details thereof are given in the enclosed lists.

Kindly instruct all such subscribers to complete the same from their individual Ids in NSDL. This may be officially intimated to this office with all the details of such subscribers for further necessary action at this end.

This may be done on Priority.

Encl: as above

Yours faithfully,

Senior Accounts Officer (Sectt.-I)

Copy to:

1. Sr.A.O. (Principal Admn.)

- 2. Under Secretary (Admn.), M/o Jal Shakti
- 3. Under Secretary, NRCD

Senior Accounts Officer (Sectt.-I)

SOCA)

Ref: Previous page For the matter under reference, fleshe draft a circular asking the defaulting officers to complete the formalities on the official Sh. Balvinder

•					Fatca
Sr.				Date of	Compliant
No.	PRAN	Name	Gender	Joining	Flag
1	110007705018	SHRI VIVEK CHANDRA	Male	05-Feb-16	. N
2	110013946754	KUMARI ADITI	Female	10-Dec-13	. N
3	110014702015	SHRI KUNDAN KUMAR	Male	26-Dec-14	. N
4	110015304278	SHRI SOMBIR	Male	14-Aug-14	. N
5	110015376775	SHRI SOHAN LAL	Male	17-Jul-15	. N
6	110017467081	SHRI NISHANT KUMAR	Male	07-Nov-15	. N
7	110018019448	KUMARI ADITI [,] JOON	Female	16-Dec-16	. N
8	110024864251	SHRI MANDEEP	Male	04-Jun-15	. N
9	110030408071	KUMARI SHALINI GUPTA	Female	01-Jan-09	N
10	110033580129	SHRI ABHINAV BALUNI	Male	31-Dec-15	. N
11	110036833285	SHRI ANIL KUMAR BHADANA	Male	26-Oct-15	. N
12	110044310240	SHRI SHARAD KUMAR KAUSHAL	Male	14-Oct-14	. N
13	110044558617	SHRI HARISH KUMAR	Male	26-Nov-14	. N
14	110044864829	SHRI SANDEEP KUMAR BHATI	Male	29-May-15	. N
15	110054557832	SHRI ARUN KUMAR	Male	26-Nov-14	. N
16	110054702013	SHRI SHASHIKANT KUMAR	Male	22-Sep-14	. N
17	110055263390	SHRI VIVEK·NEGI	Male	16-Jul-15	. N
18	110064702018	SHRI PARVEEN	Male	14-Aug-14	. N
19	110064866062	KUMARI PRIÝA MITTAL	Female	14-May-15	. N
20	110066860329	SHRI BRIJENDRA SINGH	Male	13-Nov-15	. N
21	110074211102	SHRI SUNIL KUMAR RANA	Male	21-Jul-14	. N
22	110074702012	SMT SANTOSH KUMARI	Female	05-Feb-13	. N
23	110074871284	SHRI NAVEEN: KUMAR	Male	16-Sep-13	. N
24	110076835910	SHRI AVDESH PANWAR	Male	19-Oct-15	. N
25	110083980437	SHRI DHEERAJ KUMAR FAGERIA	Male	11-Apr-14	. N
26	110084702017	SHRI AMIT AHLAWAT	Male	14-Aug-14	. N
9	110094702011	SMT MADHU	Female	07-May-12	
	110094864298	SHRI ARPAN	Male	05-Jun-15	
29	110103190949	SHRI CHETAN -CHAUHAN -	Male	14-Sep-20	
30	110132759374	KUMARI RENUKA KUMAWAT	Female	02-Mar-20	
31	110151149219	SMT NEERU PANCHAL	Female	02-Mar-17	-
32	110153068600	SHRI AKASH RANJAN SUBUDHI 🗸	Male	02-Mar-20	
33	110161905946	KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV	Female	08-May-17	
34	110171206890	SHRI DHARMENDER	Male	20-Feb-17	
35	110171321635	SHRI VARUN MITTAL	Male	15-Sep-16	
36	110194140676	SHRI PAWAN KUMAR VERMA	Male	29-Oct-19	
37	111004702016	SHRI SACHIN PANCHAL	Male	26-Aug-14	
10	111007123221	SMT URMILA DEVI	Female	10-Sep-15	
39	111103820736	SHRI DAKSH DUTT VASHISTHA	Male	02-Mar-20	
40	111105610755	SHRI NIKHÍL 🗸	Male	02-Mar-20	, N

Sr. No.	PRAN	Name	Gender	Date of Joining	Nomination Flag
1	110013509000	*******	Male	18-Oct-13	N
2	110013303000		Female	10-Dec-13	N
3	110014702015	SHRIKUNDAN KUMAR	Male	26-Dec-14	N
4	110041136025	SHRIJATIN KUMAR	Male	07-Oct-10	Ν
5	110050002614	TITLE ANANTA SUBHASH RAO JAGDA	Male	01-Jan-04	N
6	110060004323	SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR BHADANA	Male	28-Dec-05	N
7	110091678746	SHRI ASHISH AGRAWAL	Male	30-May-11	N
8	110091859328	SHRI AJAY KUMAR	Male	25-Jan-08	N
9	110094702011	SMT MADHU	Female	07-May-12	N
10	111007123221	SMT URMILA DEVI∽	Female	10-Sep-15	N